
READ CAREFULLY.

On the below form pages you will find all of the standard Goliath Rigidtag® printing 
options. The standard options are designed to cover the greater proportion of 
printing needs.

In case you require a different printing structure from the already standardized 

Welcome to Goliath® 
print sector! 

In case you require a different printing structure from the already standardized 
ones, we can correct or redesign a new custom print for you.

In the printing options concerning the ministry approved marking, there is a color 
restriction based on the legal provisions of each country. For cases involving 
ministry approved marking, together with the order form you should also attach 
the relevant documents from the veterinary authorities.

In the printing options related to management marking, the Goliath Rigidtag®
eartag it is available in 10 shades. The wide variety of shades contributes to the 
creation of color coding combined with the printing.

Finally, make sure you have filled in all the necessary information, attach any 
additional required documents and send them to info@dlsid.gr .
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Dls I.D. Systems
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SIGNATURE



GOLIATH® ORDER
ORDER – OFFER NUMBER*:

* Issued by DLS with the attached price offer.

GOLIATH RIGIDTAG®
MINISTRY APPROVED

SOWS

PRINT OPTION 1 & 1+
HOT FOIL – LASER BAR CODE

α/α 
Colour 

(only Yellow) ZONE C ZONE B
ZONE A

SERIAL NUMBER Pieces

1

2

1+

I know & accept the 
Terms and Conditions.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

TOTAL PIECES

Goliath® Applicator Pieces 

* The OPTION 2 is about printing the male & female Goliath Rigidtag® for the ministry  
approved sow marking Type 1 (EN0000) according to the provisions of each country.

* The OPTION 2 is about printing the male & female Goliath Rigidtag® for the Cypriot
ministry approved sheep & goat marking, for information please contact us.

Goliath® 2 – 8



GOLIATH® ORDER
ORDER – OFFER NUMBER*:

* Issued by DLS with the attached price offer.

GOLIATH RIGIDTAG®
MINISTRY APPROVED

SOWS

PRINT OPTION 2 
HOT FOIL (EN0000)

α/α 
Colour

(only Yellow) ZONE C ZONE B
ZONE A

SERIAL NUMBER Pieces

1 —

2 —

I know & accept the 
Terms and Conditions.

2 —

3 —

4 —

5 —

6 —

7 —

8 —

9 —

10 —

TOTAL PIECES

Goliath® Applicator Pieces 

* The OPTION 2 is about printing the male & female Goliath Rigidtag® for the ministry  
approved sow marking Type 1 (EN0000) with 4 digits for biggest numbers, according 
to the provisions of each country.
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GOLIATH® ORDER
ORDER – OFFER NUMBER*:

* Issued by DLS with the attached price offer.

GOLIATH RIGIDTAG®
MINISTRY APPROVED

SHEEP & GOAT

PRINT OPTION 3
HOT FOIL

α/α Colour ZONE C ZONE B
ZONE A

SERIAL NUMBER Pieces

1

2

(EN0000)

I know & accept the 
Terms and Conditions.

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

TOTAL PIECES

Goliath® Applicator Pieces 

* The OPTION 3 is about printing the male & female Goliath Rigidtag® for the ministry  
approved sheep & goat marking Type 1 Shape A (EN0000) and printing ONLY in yellow colour. 
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GOLIATH® ORDER
ORDER – OFFER NUMBER*:

* Issued by DLS with the attached price offer.

GOLIATH RIGIDTAG®
MINISTRY APPROVED

SHEEP & GOAT

PRINT OPTION 4
HOT FOIL

α/α Colour ZONE C ZONE B
ZONE A

SERIAL NUMBER Pieces

1

2

(EN0000)

I know & accept the 
Terms and Conditions.

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

TOTAL PIECES

Goliath® Applicator Pieces 

* The OPTION 3 is about printing the male & female Goliath Rigidtag® for the ministry  
approved sheep & goat marking Type 1 Shape A (EN0000) and printing ONLY in yellow colour. 
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GOLIATH® ORDER
ORDER – OFFER NUMBER*:

* Issued by DLS with the attached price offer.

GOLIATH RIGIDTAG®
MANAGΕMENT

PRINT OPTION 5
HOT FOIL

α/α 
All 

Colours ZONE C ZONE B
ZONE A

SERIAL NUMBER Pieces

1 — —

2 — —

I know & accept the 
Terms and Conditions.

2 — —

3 — —

4 — —

5 — —

6 — —

7 — —

8 — —

9 — —

10 — —

TOTAL PIECES

Goliath® Applicator Pieces 

* The OPTION 5 is about printing the male & female Goliath Rigidtag® for the management 
marking for different animals. In this case, a different male-female print can be combined.
The inside of the tag can also be printed. In Red & Purple tag colors you can choose White 
print shade for greater visibility, while on the tag colors Royal Blue & Black used only White 
& Silver shade printing.
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GOLIATH® ORDER
ORDER – OFFER NUMBER*:

* Issued by DLS with the attached price offer.

GOLIATH RIGIDTAG®
MANAGΕMENT

PRINT OPTION 6
HOT FOIL

α/α 
All 

Colours ZONE C ZONE B
ZONE A

SERIAL NUMBER Pieces

1 — —

2 — —

I know & accept the 
Terms and Conditions.

2 — —

3 — —

4 — —

5 — —

6 — —

7 — —

8 — —

9 — —

10 — —

TOTAL PIECES

Goliath® Applicator Pieces 

* The OPTION 6 is about printing the male & female Goliath Rigidtag® for the management 
marking for different animals. In this case, a different male-female print can be combined.
The inside of the tag can also be printed. In Red & Purple tag colors you can choose White  
print shade for greater visibility, while on the tag colors Royal Blue & Black used only  
White & Silver shade printing.
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GOLIATH® ORDER
ORDER – OFFER NUMBER*:

* Issued by DLS with the attached price offer.

GOLIATH RIGIDTAG®
MANAGΕMENT

SPECIAL TAGS
HOT FOIL

α/α 
All 

Colours ZONE C ZONE B ZONE A Pieces

1

2

I know & accept the 
Terms and Conditions.

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

TOTAL PIECES

Goliath® Applicator Pieces 

* The option SPECIAL TAGS consist of 1 until 3 print zones and can be printed on one part of the tag (male or 
female) and the second part to be printed with a serial number or any other combination you wish. You 
can also combine different coloring in male & female respectively. For the printing of SPECIAL TAGS, 

a special matrix must be ordered and will ONLY contain immutable data (contact, corporate, geographic, etc).
The inside of the tag can also be printed.

* In RED & PURPLE tag colors you can choose WHITE print shade for greater visibility, while on the tag colors 
ROYAL BLUE & BLACK used only WHITE & SILVER shade printing. Goliath® 8 – 8


